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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

STEERING HANDLE

SET HANDLE GRID

STEERING HANDLE BALANCER
REAR MIRROR

HAND BRAKE LEVER
ACCELERATOR CABLE

STEERING STEM

STEERING STEM CON BEARING
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER @$160.00
FRONT DISC ROTOR

FRONT DISC PAD

FRONT BRAKE HOSE

FRONT BRAKE CALIPER

FRONT WHEEL BEARING @$18.00
FRONT BEARING BOLT AND NUT
FRONT TYRE (70/90-17)

FRONT RIM

FRONT MUDGUARD

FRONT MUDGUARD INNER SHIELD
HEADLAMP ASSY

HEADLAMP COVER (TOP & BOTTOM)
HEADLAMP BRACKET

SET BODY FAIRING

FAIRING STICKER

FRONT SIGNAL LAMP ASSY @$29.00
REAR SIGNAL LAMP ASSY @$29.00
ENGINE VALVE COVER

VALVE COVER SEAL

DRIVER FOOT REST BAR

DRIVER FOOT REST RUBBER
REAR MUDGUARD

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
DAMAGED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
BENT
NECESSARY
BROKEN/BENT
BENT

NOT NECESSARY
DAMAGED
SERVICEABLE
NECESSARY
BENT
SERVICEABLE
CRACKED
CRACKED
DISTORTED
CRACKED
CRACKED

BENT

CRACKED
NECESSARY
DAMAGED

N/S BROKEN
CRACKED
NECESSARY
BENT

TORN
SERVICEABLE
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42.00
29.00
22.00
48.00
32.00
30.00
190.00
36.00
320.00
190.00
40.00
48.00
220.00
36.00
18.00
168.00
190.00
60.00
48.00
120.00
120.00
28.00
420.00
120.00
58.00
58.00
90.00
18.00
60.00
28.00
70.00
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1|EXHAUST SILENCER PIPE TO REPAIR SEE 450.00 -
LABOUR
1|EXHAUST CHROME SHIELD BENT 90.00 90.00
1|FRONT COMPARTMENT TRAY TO REPAIR SEE 60.00 -
LABOUR
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -355.70 -236.50
3,201.30 2,128.50
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE STICKER (SN) NECESSARY 18.00 10.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) BENT 18.00 14.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -3.60 -
32.40 24.00
LABOUR
TOWING (2 TRIP). 50.00 50.00
TO REPLACE RECOMMENDED PARTS. 450.00 300.00
TO STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS FRAME. INCLUSIVE OF THE 500.00 350.00
REPAIR OF EXHAUST SILENCER PIPE AND FRONT
COMPARTMENT TRAY.
TO RENEW CYLINDER HEAD COVER. 180.00 180.00
TO REPLACE FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER AND TOP UP NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -
HYDRAULIC FLUID.
SPRAY PAINTING BODY FAIRING. 450.00 200.00
1,810.00 1,080.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,043.70 3,232.50
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,500.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this

Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




