

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. JTP 4796

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	STEERING HANDLE	NOT NECESSARY	42.00	-
1	SET HANDLE GRID	NOT NECESSARY	29.00	-
1	STEERING HANDLE BALANCER	NOT NECESSARY	22.00	-
1	REAR MIRROR	DAMAGED	48.00	48.00
1	HAND BRAKE LEVER	NOT NECESSARY	32.00	-
1	ACCELERATOR CABLE	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
1	STEERING STEM	BENT	190.00	190.00
1	STEERING STEM CON BEARING	NECESSARY	36.00	36.00
2	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER @\$160.00	BROKEN / BENT	320.00	320.00
1	FRONT DISC ROTOR	BENT	190.00	190.00
1	FRONT DISC PAD	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	-
1	FRONT BRAKE HOSE	DAMAGED	48.00	48.00
1	FRONT BRAKE CALIPER	SERVICEABLE	220.00	-
2	FRONT WHEEL BEARING @\$18.00	NECESSARY	36.00	36.00
1	FRONT BEARING BOLT AND NUT	BENT	18.00	18.00
1	FRONT TYRE (70/90-17)	SERVICEABLE	168.00	-
1	FRONT RIM	CRACKED	190.00	190.00
1	FRONT MUDGUARD	CRACKED	60.00	60.00
1	FRONT MUDGUARD INNER SHIELD	DISTORTED	48.00	48.00
1	HEADLAMP ASSY	CRACKED	120.00	120.00
1	HEADLAMP COVER (TOP & BOTTOM)	CRACKED	120.00	120.00
1	HEADLAMP BRACKET	BENT	28.00	28.00
1	SET BODY FAIRING	CRACKED	420.00	420.00
1	FAIRING STICKER	NECESSARY	120.00	120.00
2	FRONT SIGNAL LAMP ASSY @\$29.00	DAMAGED	58.00	58.00
2	REAR SIGNAL LAMP ASSY @\$29.00	N/S BROKEN	58.00	29.00
1	ENGINE VALVE COVER	CRACKED	90.00	90.00
1	VALVE COVER SEAL	NECESSARY	18.00	18.00
1	DRIVER FOOT REST BAR	BENT	60.00	60.00
1	DRIVER FOOT REST RUBBER	TORN	28.00	28.00
1	REAR MUDGUARD	SERVICEABLE	70.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/SMR21010746/Uuf3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	EXHAUST SILENCER PIPE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	450.00	-
1	EXHAUST CHROME SHIELD	BENT	90.00	90.00
1	FRONT COMPARTMENT TRAY	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	60.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-355.70	-236.50
			3,201.30	2,128.50
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	18.00	10.00
	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	18.00	14.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-3.60	-
			32.40	24.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TOWING (2 TRIP).		50.00	50.00
	TO REPLACE RECOMMENDED PARTS.		450.00	300.00
	TO STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS FRAME. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF EXHAUST SILENCER PIPE AND FRONT COMPARTMENT TRAY.		500.00	350.00
	TO RENEW CYLINDER HEAD COVER.		180.00	180.00
	TO REPLACE FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER AND TOP UP HYDRAULIC FLUID.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
	SPRAY PAINTING BODY FAIRING.		450.00	200.00
			1,810.00	1,080.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,043.70	3,232.50
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			1,500.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMR21010746/Uuf3e2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)